Dunedin

Apr

1/04/2024
2/04/2024
3/04/2024
4/04/2024
5/04/2024
6/04/2024

8/04/2024
9/04/2024
10/04/2024
11/04/2024
12/04/2024
13/04/2024

15/04/2024
16/04/2024
17/04/2024
18/04/2024
19/04/2024
20/04/2024

22/04/2024
23/04/2024
24/04/2024
25/04/2024
26/04/2024
27/04/2024

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Week 1 Notes

Chris Lynch Pub Hol
Stephen Turner Pub Hol
Chris Lynch Cate Andersen Rhona Daysh
PDS Supervisor Louise Garthwaite Noel Rayner PDS
Supervisor Ann Leonard Chris Lynch
Noel Rayner
Rhona Daysh Stephen Turner
PDS Supervisor Chris Lynch Ann Leonard Noel Rayner
Cate Andersen Rhona Daysh
PDS Supervisor Stephen Turner Rhona Daysh PDS
Noel Rayner Stephen Turner Supervisor Ann Leonard Rhna Daysh cM
Stephen Turner
Ann Leonard Chris Lynch
PDS Supervisor Chris Lynch Liam Collins Noel Rayner
Rhona Daysh Liam Collins

Cate Andersen Stephen Turner PDS Supervisor PDS cM
Chris Lynch Stephen Turner PDS Supervisor Noel Rayner Liam Collins
Stephen Turner
Rhona Daysh Stephen Turner
PDS Supervisor Cate Andersen Ann Leonard Stephen Turner
Rhona Daysh Liam Collins
Liam Collins Pub Hol
Liam Collins Stephen Turner Supervisor Rhona Daysh Ann Leonard cM
Liam Collins




Dunedin

Apr May

29/04/2024
30/04/2024
1/05/2024
2/05/2024
3/05/2024
4/05/2024

6/05/2024
7/05/2024
8/05/2024
9/05/2024
10/05/2024
11/05/2024

13/05/2024
14/05/2024
15/05/2024
16/05/2024
17/05/2024
18/05/2024

20/05/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
25/05/2024

Week 1 Notes
Monday Stephen Turner Rhona Daysh
Tuesday]PDS Supervisor Louise Garthwaite Ann Leonard Noel Rayner
Wednes{Rhona Daysh Cate Andersen Liam Collins .
Thursda]PDS Supervisor Noel Rayner Cate Andersen PDS
Friday |Ann Leonard Supervisor Liam Collins
SaturdayLiam Collins
Monday]Rhona Daysh Stephen Turner
Tuesday|PDS Supervisor Cate Andersen Ann Leonard Deborah Henderson
Wednes§Rhona Daysh Liam Collins
Thursda]PDS Supervisor Stephen Turner Liam Collins PDS
Friday |Liam Collins Deborah Henderson |Ann Leonard Supervisor Stephen Turner [CM
SaturdayStephen Turner
Monday|Stephen Turner Chris Lynch
Tuesday]PDS Supervisor Noel Rayner Cate Anderson Ann Leonard
Wednes{Liam Collins Cate Andersen
Thursda]PDS Supervisor Liam Collins Rhona Daysh PDS
Friday |Noel Rayner Supervisor Chris Lynch Liam Collins Ann Leonard cM
Saturda§Noel Rayner
Monday]Ann Leonard Chris Lynch
Tuesday]PDS Supervisor Rhona Daysh Ann Leonard Louise Garthwaite
Wednes{Liam Collins Rhona Daysh
Thursda]PDS Supervisor Cate Andersen Noel Rayner PDS
Friday |Noel Rayner Chris Lynch Supervisor Liam Collins Stephen Turner |CM
Saturda§Rhona Daysh




Dunedin

May Jun

27/05/2024
28/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
31/05/2024

1/06/2024

3/06/2024
4/06/2024
5/06/2024
6/06/2024
7/06/2024
8/06/2024

10/06/2024
11/06/2024
12/06/2024
13/06/2024
14/06/2024
15/06/2024

17/06/2024
18/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
21/06/2024
22/06/2023

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Week 1

Notes

Ann Leonard

Chris Lynch

PDS Supervisor

Chris Lynch

Rhona Daysh

Ann Leonard

Deborah Henderson

Rhona Daysh

PDS Supervisor Cate Andersen Noel Rayner PDS

Noel Rayner Chris Lynch Supervisor

Rhona Daysh

Stephen Turner Pub Hol

PDS Supervisor Noel Rayner Deborah Henderson |Ann Leonard

Kelly Beazley Cate Andersen Rhona Daysh

PDS Supervisor Louise Garthwaite Noel Rayner PDS

Supervisor Ann Leonard Chris Lynch Rhona Daysh Deborah HendersCM

Deborah Henderson

Ann Leonard Chris Lynch
PDS Supervisor Rhona Daysh Deborah Henderson [Noel Rayner
Rhona Daysh Deborah Henderson
Cate Andersen Kelly Beazley PDS Supervisor PDS
Chris Lynch Stephen Turner PDS Supervisor Deborah Henderson [Noel Rayner cM
Rhona Daysh Stephen Turner
PDS Supervisor Deborah Henderson |Kelly Beazley Noel Rayner
Cate Andersen Rhona Daysh
PDS Supervisor Stephen Turner Louise Garthwaite PDS
Noel Rayner Deborah Henderson [Supervisor Ann Leonard Stephen Turner [CM

Cate Andersen




Dunedin

24/06/2024
25/06/2024
26/06/2024
27/06/2024
28/06/2024
29/06/2024

1/07/2024
2/07/2024
3/07/2024
4/07/2024
5/07/2024
6/07/2024

8/07/2024
9/07/2024
10/07/2024
11/07/2024
12/07/2024
13/07/2024

15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024

Monday
Tuesday
Wednes
Thursda
Friday

Saturda

Monday
Tuesday
Wednes
Thursda
Friday

Saturda

Monday
Tuesday
Wednes
Thursda
Friday

Saturda

Monday
Tuesday
Wednes
Thursda
Friday

Saturda

Jun Jul
Rhona Daysh Stephen Turner
PDS Supervisor Cate Andersen Deborah Henderson [Ann Leonard
Rhona Daysh Cate Andersen
PDS Supervisor Stephen Turner Noel Rayner PDS
Noel Rayner Pub Hol
Cate Andersen
Stephen Turner Deborah Henderson
PDS Supervisor Stephen Turner Ann Leonard Louise Garthwaite
Deborah Henderson |Cate Andersen Rhona Daysh .
PDS Supervisor Kelly Beazley Chris Lynch PDS
Noel Rayner Supervisor Chris Lynch Ann Leonard Deborah Hendersc|CM
Noel Rayner

Rhona Daysh Stephen Turner

PDS Supervisor Cate Andersen Chris Lynch Ann Leonard

Rhona Daysh Liam Collins

PDS Supervisor Stephen Turner Rhona Daysh PDS

Supervisor Kelly Beazley Ann Leonard Stephen Turner Liam Collins cM
Chris Lynch

Stephen Turner Chris Lynch

PDS Supervisor Cate Andersen Chris Lynch Kelly Beazley

Liam Collins Cate Andersen

PDS Supervisor Liam Collins Rhona Daysh PDS

Noel Rayner Supervisor Stephen Turner Liam Collins Ann Leonard cM

Noel Rayner




